Meetings Schedule

Week of: August 09, 2020

08/11
08/12
08/13
08/13
08/13

07:00 pm Village Council Meeting
07:00 pm Transportation and Parking Committee
05:00 pm Fire Pension Board

Community Events Commission
Environmental Concerns Commission

Week of: August 16, 2020

08/18 07:00 pm Village Council Meeting

Week of: August 23, 2020

08/25
08/25

No Village Council Meeting
07:00 pm Human Services Ad Hoc Committee

Week of: September 01, 2020

VH — Council Chambers
VH — Council Chambers
FD2 — Fire Station #2
Canceled

Canceled

VH — Council Chambers

VH — Committee Room

09/01 07:00 pm Village Council Meeting VH — Council Chambers
VH - Village Hall PW - Public Works PD - Police Department FD2 - Fire Station #2 LB - Public Library
801 Burlington Ave 5101 Walnut Ave 825 Burlington Ave 5420 Main St 1050 Curtiss St



